
2018 ASBOA ARKANSAS2018  ASBOA ARKANSAS   
STATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIPSTATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS 5A - 13 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 5A - 13 COMPETING BANDS
THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 81.120 (1ST DIV)THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 81.120 (1ST DIV)

CLASS 6CLASS 6 A - 8 COMPETING BANDSA - 8 COMPETING BANDS
GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 80.440 (1ST DIV)GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 80.440 (1ST DIV)

CLASS 7A - 7 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 7A - 7 COMPETING BANDS
VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 89.760VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 89.760

(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL SCORE)(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL SCORE)

CLASS 2A - 4 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 2A - 4 COMPETING BANDS
HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 68.680HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 68.680

CLASS 3A - 10 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 3A - 10 COMPETING BANDS
BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 71.160BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 71.160
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 63.400PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 63.400

CLASS CLASS 4A - 21 COMPETING BANDS4A - 21 COMPETING BANDS
OZARK HIGH SCHOOZARK HIGH SCHO OL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 74.240OL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 74.240


